amperes By    AMPERES ELECTRONICS
R
INSTRUCTION
MANUAL
PA
PA
2120   120W 100V

ELECTRICAL
Power requirement
Rated output
Output impedance / line
Power consumption
Input sensitivity
Input gain control
Input connections
Frequency Response
Signal / Noise ratio (at 1 KHz, 0 dB)
Protections
Indicators
Cooling system
230 / 240 V ac : 50 / 60 Hz
PA2060 : 60 W 100V line
PA2120 :120  W 100V line
PA2240 : 240 W 100V line
PA2360 : 360 W 100V line
PA2480 : 480 W 100V line
PA2060 : 4 Ohm (15.5V) / 83 Ohm (70V) / 170 Ohm (100V)
PA2120 : 4 Ohm (22V) / 42 Ohm (70V) / 83 Ohm (100V)
PA2240 : 4 Ohm (31V) / 21 Ohm (70V) / 42 Ohm (100V)
PA2360 : 4 Ohm (38V) / 13.6 Ohm (70V) / 27 Ohm (100V)
PA2480 : 4 Ohm (44V) / 10 Ohm (70V) /  21 Ohm (100V)
PA2060 : No input - 20VA, Rated output - 120VA
PA2120 : No input - 29VA, Rated output - 230VA
PA2240 : No input - 35VA, Rated output - 720VA
PA2360 : No input - 35VA, Rated output - 1080VA
PA2480 : No input -  35VA, Rated output - 1180VA